
SKILLETS
$16.95LOADED SKILLET 

Home Fries Sauteed With Peeper, Onions, Bacon, Sausage & Ham, 
Melted Cheddar-Jack Cheese, Topped With 2 Eggs Cooked Your Way, 
Sriracha Ranch, Scallions

TEX-MEX SKILLET
Home Fries Sauteed With Onions, Chorizo, Jalapenos, Black Beans, Melted 
Cheddar-Jack Cheese, Topped With 2 Eggs Cooked Your Way, Avocado Crema, 
Tortilla Strips

FRESH EGGS-2 Eggs Your Way $8.95

Add Meat - Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Ham, 
Sausage, Turkey Sausage, Pork Roll

$2.95

All Egg Dishes Are Served With Home Fries & A Choice 
of white, Multi Grain, or Rye Toast

THE BIG BREAKFAST-2 Eggs Your Way

Served With Bacon & Sausage, 
Home Fries & Your Choice of 
French Toast Or Pancake

$17.95

$16.95

Any Omelette Can Be substituted With Egg Whites For $1

OMELETTES
$12.95THE BIG CHEESE OMELETTE

Mozzarella, Cheddar, American

THREE PIGS OMELETTE
Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Caramelized Onions, Cheddar $14.95

CALI LOVE OMELETTE
Spinach, Carmelized Onions, Turkey Sausage, Avocardo, Pico De Gallo

THE OLD WESTERN OMELETTE
Ham, Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes, Cheddar

THE GARDEN OMELETTE
Spinach, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions, Mozzarella

SOUTHWEST OMELETTE
Pepper Jack Cheese, Chorizo, Jalapenos, Onions, Sirracha Ranch Drizzle

$14.95

$13.95

$13.95

$14.95

SWEET DELIGHTS

$11.95

$13.95

$13.95

$8.95

$14.95

$11.95

THE DISTRICT PANCAKES-3 PLAIN PANCAKES

COOKIES & CREAM PANCAKES
3 Buttermilk Pancakes Stuffed With Real Oreo Cookies Pieces And Vanilla 
Frosting & Whipped Cream

RED VELVET PANCAKES
Red Velvet Pancakes Stuffed With Vanilla Frosting Topped With A 
Marshmallow Drizzle, Fresh Strawberries & whipped Cream

THE DISTRICT WAFFLE

CHICKEN TENDERS & WAFFLE
Cheddar Cheese Waffle Stacked With Chicken Tender And Topped 
With Sausage Gravy, Hot & Honey Sauce And Scallions

FRENCH TOAST
ORIGINAL Or Cinnamon Raisin French Toast, Add Fruit Strawberries 
Blue Berries Banana 1.5ea

STUFFED FRENCH TOAST 
Thick cut brioche stuffed with cinnamon sugar cream cheese and 
chocolate drizzle

Oatmeal
Served With Brown Sugar

Add Walnuts - $1

Add Fresh Fruit - $.75

$13.95

$5.95

BREAKFAST



SANDWICHES AND WRAPS
EGG AND CHEESE PLATTER 

BACON EGG AND CHEESE PLATTER

SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE PLATTER 

PORK ROLL EGG AND CHEESE PLATTER 

HAM EGG AND CHEESE PLATTER

SKINNY JEANS
Egg Whites, Feta Cheese, Spinach, Turkey Sausage

THE GARDEN
Egg Whites, Mozzarella, Spinach, Tomato, Onion, Peppes, Avocado

THREE PIGS
Eggs, American Cheese, Bacon, Sausage, Ham

EL DIABLO
Eggs, Pepper Jack Cheese, Chorizo, Jalapeno, Home Fries, Shriracha Ranch

BEVERAGE
SM
MED             

$3.75
$3.95 

Fresh Brewed Lavazza Coffe Or Tea

ICED COFFEE $4.50

LAG             $4.25

$4.95

$10.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$11.95

$13.95

$13.95

MED
LG




