

BREAKFAST

All Egg Dishes Are Served With Home Fries & A Choice of white, Multi Grain, or Rye Toast

OI WIII	te, marti ore	in, or kye roust				
FRESH EGGS-2 Eggs Your Way	\$8.95	THE BIG BREAKFAST-2 Eggs Your Wo	^{1y} \$17.95			
Add Meat - Bacon, Turkey Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Turkey Sausage, Pork Roll	\$2.95	Served With Bacon & Sausage, Home Fries & Your Choice of French Toast Or Pancake				
SKILLETS						
LOADED SKILLET Home Fries Sauteed With Peeper, Onic Melted Cheddar-Jack Cheese, Topped Sriracha Ranch, Scallions		ausage & Ham,	\$16.95			
TEX-MEX SKILLET Home Fries Sauteed With Onions, Choi Cheddar-Jack Cheese, Topped With 2 E Tortilla Strips		os, Black Beans, Meltea	\$16.95			
Any Omelette Can Be substituted With Egg Whites For \$1						
OMELETTES						
THE BIG CHEESE OMELETTE Mozzarella, Cheddar, American		;	\$12.95			
THREE PIGS OMELETTE Ham, Sausage, Bacon, Caramelized Or	nions, Cheddo	ar	\$14.95			
CALI LOVE OMELETTE Spinach, Carmelized Onions, Turkey Sa	nusage, Avocc	ardo, Pico De Gallo	\$14.95			
THE OLD WESTERN OMELETT Ham, Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes, Chec			\$13.95			
THE GARDEN OMELETTE Spinach, Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Peppe	ers, Onions, M	1ozzarella	\$13.95			
SOUTHWEST OMELETTE Pepper Jack Cheese, Chorizo, Jalapend	os, Onions, Siri		\$14.95			
SWEET DELIGHTS						
THE DISTRICT PANCAKES-3 PL	AIN PANCAK	KES .	\$11.95			
COOKIES & CREAM PANCAKES			\$13.95			
3 Buttermilk Pancakes Stuffed With Re Frosting & Whipped Cream RED VELVET PANCAKES	ai Oreo Cooki	les Pieces And Vanilla				
RED VELVET PAINCARES Red Velvet Pancakes Stuffed With Van Marshmallow Drizzle, Fresh Strawberri		Topped With A	\$13.95			
THE DISTRICT WAFFLE			\$8.95			
CHICKEN TENDERS & WAFFLE Cheddar Cheese Waffle Stacked With C With Sausage Gravy, Hot & Honey Sauce	E hicken Tendel e And Scallion	r And Topped s	\$14.95			
FRENCH TOAST ORIGINAL Or Cinnamon Raisin French Blue Berries Banana 1.5ea	Toast, Add F	ruit Strawberries	\$11.95			
STUFFED FRENCH TOAST Thick cut brioche stuffed with cinnamo chocolate drizzle	on sugar crea	nm cheese and	\$13.95			

\$5.95

Add Walnuts - \$1 Add Fresh Fruit - \$.75

Oatmeal Served With Brown Sugar



SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

ECC AND CHEECE DI ATTED	
EGG AND CHEESE PLATTER	\$10.95
BACON EGG AND CHEESE PLATTER	\$11.95
SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE PLATTER	\$11.95
PORK ROLL EGG AND CHEESE PLATTER	\$11.95
HAM EGG AND CHEESE PLATTER	\$11.95
SKINNY JEANS Egg Whites, Feta Cheese, Spinach, Turkey Sausage	\$11.95
THE GARDEN Egg Whites, Mozzarella, Spinach, Tomato, Onion, Peppes, Avocado	\$11.95
THREE PIGS Eggs, American Cheese, Bacon, Sausage, Ham	\$13.95
EL DIABLO Eggs, Pepper Jack Cheese, Chorizo, Jalapeno, Home Fries, Shriracha Ranch	\$13.95

\$4.95

BEVERAGE

Fresh Brewed Lavazza Coffe Or Tea	SM MED LAG	\$3.75 \$3.95 \$4.25
ICED COFFEE	MED LG	\$4.50 \$4.95